
30 Day 

Post-it Note 

Drawing

Challenge

Day 1 Day 2 Day 3 Day 4 Day 5

Day 6 Day 7 Day 8 Day 9 Day 10

Day 11 Day 12 Day 13 Day 14 Day 15

Day 16 Day 17 Day 18 Day 19 Day 20

Day 21 Day 22 Day 23 Day 24 Day 25

Day 26 Day 27 Day 28 Day 29 Day 30

markandmovement.com.au@markandmovement

OCTOBER

Draw the prompt onto you
post-it note
Reflect on the lines: what
do they remind you of? 
Create an artwork response
to the prompt. COnsider
colours, patterns, your
interest and memories.
There are no wrong answers!

How to use 
drawing prompts:

1.

2.

3.

4.
 

Share your artwork online &
tag @markandmovement
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